Section 2

FCC ID: PHX-RDM25100

Label Location

7/27/2007

Motorola, Inc., NextNet Wireless Product Group 2900 County Rd 42 W Burnsville, MN 55337

RE: FCC Labeling Requirements

FCC ID: PHX-RDM25100 Motorola Model No.: RDMi-25100

The following label information is required by the FCC Rules and Regulations for certified devices.

Thank you for your attention to these matters.

Sincerely,

Tim Blom

Motorola, Inc., NextNet Wireless Product Group

FCC ID: PHX-RDM25100

The following FCC label will be attached to RDMi-25100 products with a permanent adhesive.



RDM-25100 FCC ID Label Example



Photograph Showing Label Locations On Product